03-05-03-E-V0706.doc
A
C
 M
2
n
AC
 Servo - Motors

 Certificates 9   new
   08.02.2002 N. Dreilich
V0503 Type code 1.2   complete
 Technical data 3   correction
 Torque/Speed Diagrams 3.1 - 3.1.4   new design
 Connector assignment PG
gland
5.1   new
 Technical data of the
holding brake
6   correction / new
 Shaft loads 7   new Layout
 Technical data 7.2   correction
 Notes 10   insert
   27.08.2002 N. Dreilich
V0604 SSD Drives - 18.10.2004 N. Dreilich LOGOS
V0706 Complete Document all
 Overview  13.04.2006 N. Dreilich Doc-Library
UNITED KINGDOM
SSD Drives Ltd
New Courtwick Lane
Littlehampton
West Sussex BN17 7RZ
Tel: +44 (0)1903 737000
Fax: +44 (0)1903 737100
CANADA
SSD Drives Inc.
4391 Harvester Road, Unit #1
Burlington
Ontario L7L 4X1
Tel: +1 (905) 333 7787
Fax: +1 (905) 632 0107
CHINA
SSD Drives Ltd
Room 1603, Hua Teng Edifice
302# Jin Song San Qu
Chaoyang District,
Beijing 100021
P.R. China
DENEMARK
SSD Drives AB
Enghavevej 11
7100 Vejle
Tel: +45 (0)70 201311
Fax: +45 (0)70 201312
FRANCE
SSD Drives SAS
15 Avenue de Norvège
Villebon sur Yvette
91953 Courtaboeuf Cedex - Paris
Tel: +33 (0)1 69 18 51 51
Fax: +33 (0)1 69 18 51 59
GERMANY
SSD Drives GmbH
Von-Humboldt-Straße 10
64646 Heppenheim
Tel: +49 (6252) 7982-00
Fax: +49 (6252) 7982-05
ITALY
SSD Drives SpA
Via Gran Sasso 3
20030 Lentate Sul Seveso - MI
Tel: +39 (0362) 557308
Fax: +39 (0362) 557312
SCHWEDEN
SSD Drives AB
Montörgatan 7
30260 Halmstad
Tel: +46 (0)35-17 73 00
Fax: +46 (0)35-10 84 07
U.S.A.
SSD Drives Inc.
9225 Forsyth Park Drive